
22 August 2019 

 
Long County Middle School Softball 2019 

 

Date       Opponent       Location                 Time         Depart LCMS 
Aug 3 (Sat)         Way/ BC                           Away                               9 AM-4:00 PM            Jesup Rec Dept. 

 

Aug 12 (Mon)              Pierce                                 Away                                4:30                                  2:45 

 

Aug 13 (Tues)             South Tattnall                  HOME                             4:30 

 

Aug 14 (Wed)              Bacon                                Away                                 4:30                                  2:30  (Rescheduled) 

 

Aug 19 (Mon)         Waycross            Away                       4:30                                 2:30  

 

Aug 20 (Tues)              South Tattnall                    Away                                4:30                                 2:45 

 

Aug 22 (Thurs)         Martha Puckett                HOME (High Sch)         4:30                                 

 

Aug 27 (Tues)             Brantley                            HOME (Rec)                  4:30  

 

Aug 29 (Mon)         Appling                              Away                       4:30                                  2:45    

 

Sep 3 (Tues)                Ware                                 HOME (High Sch)          4:30           

 

Sep 5(Thurs)         Arthur Williams              HOME (Rec)                  4:30                                              

 

Sep 10 (Tue)                Bacon                                HOME (High Sch)         4:00 (Doubleheader)                  

 

Sep 12 (Thurs)         Brantley                 Away                           4:30                                  2:30                        

 

Sep 17 (Tues)              Pierce                               HOME (High Sch)          4:30  

 

Sep 19 (Thurs)             Ware                                 Away                                 4:30                                  2:30 

 

Sep 23 (Mon)              Waycross                         HOME (Rec)                   4:30    

 

Sep 26 (Thurs)             Martha Puckett                 Away                                 4:30                                  3:15 

 

Oct 3 (Thurs)              Appling                           HOME (High Sch)          4:30 

 

Oct 7 (Mon)                 Arthur Williams               Away                                 4:30                                  3:15             

 

Oct 8 (Tues)         Play in games: 8 vs. 9 at higher seed                      4:30  

 

Oct 10 (Thurs)          Playoffs 1st round at Higher Seed       4:30  

 

Oct 12 (Sat)         Semi-finals/Championship at #1 seed       TBA 

 

Principal: Mrs. B. Hill 

Asst. Principal/Athletic Director: Coach William Hadley 

Head Coach: Coach Kristin Barrata 

Asst. Coach Carlton Milton 


